At e A BA R uﬁ’*lOSJ’:PGH XETE)
PR A-48/) 5] 108/06/25

LA | FEZRE X A B X HAER T L A E
107/01/22 [10701220001 3¢ % - F 4% & A006102 0122 #7-F "4 E1000-%15 15 15
107/01/30 [10701300002 | 3¢ % - F 4% & A006101 B % AI2000- %40 40 55
107/02/05 [10702050001 3¢ & - F 4% & A006103-06 #k, 5% #13800-76 76 131
107/02/05 [10702050005 |3 % - F 4% & A006108-09 T3 %5 $52666- %48 48 179
107/02/14 [10702140001 |3 % - F & & A006107 &7 AIS00-%6 45 - % 6 185
107/02/26 [10702260001 |3 & - F 4% & A006112-18 #¢ 5% R]4300- % 86 86 271
107/02/27 (10702270002 | 3¢ % - F 4% & A006119 3R - AI1000-%20 20 291
107/03/05 [10703050001 |3 % - F 4% & A006120-21 )~ % A13000- %60 60 351
107/03/08 [10703080001 |4 % -F 4k & A006124-27 #k_ 4% #13800- % 76 76 427
107/03/08 10703080002 |2k % —F 4% & A006134 = ® %2 #3100- %2 2 429
107/03/15 10703150001 |3k % - F 4% & A006128-29 #8 -3 AMI800-%16 16 445
107/03/16 10703160002 |3 % —F 4% & A006130-33 3 . 4#&% AI6000-% 120 120 565
107/03/20 10703200001 |2k % - F 4% & A006135-43 %1~ # % I5800-%116 116 681
107/03/28 10703280001 |3k % - F 4 & A006148 %: 745 AI1000-%20 20 701
107/04/03 [10704030001 |5 % - F 4% & A006151-56 A14800-%96 3% 4% 96 797
107/04/16 |10704160002 |2 % - F & & A006157 A1300-%6 # % 6 803
107/04/18 10704180001 [# % - F & & A006159-64 RI7T000-%140 £ &% 140 943
107/04/19 10704190001 |5k % - F 4% & A006165-72 15300~ %106 #5.” % 106 1,049
107/05/02 |10705020002 % % - F 4 & A006173 A11000-%20 % . 42 20 1,069
107/05/07 |10705070002 |5 % —F &k & A006174 AI500-%10 2. % 10 1,079
107/05/08 [10705080001 |5k % - F 4 & A006175-78 A13800- %76 #h, 1% % 76 1,155



Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand


A | gEspea % 8 8 X hemEBt i e m
107/05/11 [10705110002 |5 % - F 4% & 6 1,161
107/05/15 (10705150001 |5k % - F 4k & 10 1,171
107/05/17 [10705170002 |34 % - F 4% & i 120 1, 291
107/05/18 [10705180001 |5k % - F 4k & 10 1,301
107/05/21 [10705210002 |5 % -5 4% & BE 106 1,407
107/05/30 |10705300001 |54 % - F 4k & 20 1,427
107/06/05 |10706050001 |5k % - F 4% & U e e 19 1, 446
107/06/06 [10706060002 |5k % - F 4k & A006197-201 14300~ %86 %' 1% 86 1,532
107/06/12 10706120002 |4 % - F 4% & A006202 #1300-%6 #8 -3 6 1,538
107/06/14 |10706140001 |5k % - F 4 & A006204 AI500-#10 £. ¥ 10 1, 548
107/06/21 [10706210001 |54 % - ¥ 4% & A006211-22 R110800-%216 A=kEI R A R3] % 216 1, 764
107/07/02 [10707020003 |5 % -5 4% & A006224 RI1000-%20 % [2 20 1,784
107/07/06 10707060002 |3 % - F 4 & A006225-29 F14300-%86 - 4% 86 1, 870
107/07/12 10707120003 |4k % - F & & A006230 AI300-%6 # % 6 1,876
107/07/16 10707160002 |2 & - F 4% & A006231 AIS00-%10 F % 10 1, 886
107/07/17 10707170002 |3 % - F 4 & A006232-34 A15000-% 100 ok BEE A RN 3 % 100 1, 986
107/07/23 10707230001 |5k % - F 4& & A006235-43 R|5800-%116 %] 4% 116 2,102
107/08/01 10708010002 |3¢ & —F 4% & A006246 AI1000-%20 % 2 20 2,122
107/08/06 10708060001 |3¢ % —F 4k & A006247-52 #14800-%96 %% 4% 96 2,218
107/08/10 10708100001 |3 % —F & & A006254 RI300-%6 #8- % 6 2, 224
107/08/15 10708150001 |3 & - 4 & A006255 AI500-%10 E. % 10 2, 234
107/08/17 10708170001 |38 % - 4k & A006259-61 #15000-% 100 kA5 % 100 2, 334
107/08/22 10708220001 |3¢ % - F & & A006262-69 #15300- %106 #r. &% 106 2, 440
107/08/28 10708280011 |5% % - F 4k & A006272 RI1000-%20 % 42 20 2, 460
107/09/05 [10709050002 |3k % —F 4k & A006273-78 R14800-%96 & #H% 96 2, 556
107/09/14 10709140001 |3k % -F 4 & A006280-81 RIB00-%16 8- %% 16 2, 572
107/09/18 10709180002 %k ¥ -F 4 & A006282-84 #5000~ %100 H=kB 5 % 100 2, 672
107/09/25 (10709250001 |5 % - F & & A006285-92 R15300-%106 #r “x% 106 2,778
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KB | EERE % H8 8 H% X ARt & e
107/10/02 (10710020001 |48 % - F & & 4 20 2,798
107/10/04 10710040001 [# X -F & & A F 96 2, 894
107/10/11 10710110001 |2 X -F 45 & 6 2, 900
107/10/22 110710220003 [#: % -F £ & LoR B B A T 8] % 186 3, 086
107/10/25 |10710250001 |3 % -+ 4 & . RE 24 3, 110
107/10/26 10710260002 |4 % - F & & b £ F 106 3,216
108/06/03 [10806030002 |#73¢ Fx4— £ 3k i N 36, 000 39, 216
108/06/03 10806030002 |5 % -F & & 1%7 ib&,:}t&a‘#lﬁﬁa E% 30 39, 246
108/06/03 [10806030002 | #7314+ bk TR 8K & PR 3 6T 85 AT 4, 000 43, 246
108/06/03 [10806030003 |#7 3 x4+ 33k ET-Migdy a2 & 53, 550 96, 796
108/06/25 10806250002 |3 It 4— £ #hik 5%7—iﬁi;i&%k 696, 720] 793, 516
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